\I7HO LES ALE BUSINESS FOR SALE — AT 
vv Lennox ville, Que. In the heart of the East­
ern Townships. Plant comprises five buildings 
grouped at the Junction of three trunk lines of 
railways—the C.P.R., G.T.R., and Boston and 
Main. Floor space available, sixteen thousand 
< 16,000) square feet, with grain storage in addi­
tion for 80,000 bushels. Private siding with capa­
city for six cars besides rail access to each build­
ing. Ample storage for coal, Hufe, cement, wood 
and brick. Grist mill with electric power, un­
equalled shipping facilities.